QEV
1/4" - 1/2"
AUTO
Maxseal Instrumentation Valves
Thompson Valves Ltd
Typical Applications
1/4" - 1/2" Process Connections
Automatic operation

Inlet to Outlet
Thompson
Ordering Example
Tel +44 (0)1202 647331    Fax +44 (0)1202 647302    Email maxseal@thompson-valves.com
Thompson  Valves,  17 Balena  Close,  Creekmoor,  Poole,  Dorset  BH17 7E F,  ENGLAND
QACA 426 Rev 1.
Ordering Information
Profile and Dimensions (mm)
Model
QEV
Inlet
Pressure
1
Port
Config.
3
3
 =
In
le
t,
 O
u
tl
e
t
&
 E
xh
a
u
s
t
Operation
A A1 H
H =
Nitrile/
Nitrile
Body
Materials
S
QEV 00H
Nitrile/
Nitrile
A1
1/4" NPT
A
Auto
31
0.5 - 12.0 bar
S
316SS
S =
316 SS
I O & E
QEV
1/4" - 1/2"